

RV Pad Base Rent (including GST)	Daily Rental Rate	Period Total	Period	Guest Pays
Daily	\$ 75.00	\$ 75.00	per night	
Weekly	\$ 50.00	\$ 350.00	per week	
Monthly	\$ 25.00	\$ 750.00	per month	
Additional per day for 50 Amp Service	\$ 5.00	\$ 5.00	per day	

30 amp Hydro Service (including GST)	Daily Rental Rate	Period Total	Period	Guest Pays		
Each site is metered for hydro and is charged a minimum fee based the current BC Hydro kwh rate.						
Daily	included					
Weekly	\$ 2.00	\$ 14.00	per week			
Monthly	\$ 2.00	\$ 60.00	per month			
Additional per day for 50 Amp Service	\$ 2.00	\$ 2.00	per day			
Hydro used over the minimum is charged in						
increments (\$20, \$50 or \$100) depending on the						
amount over.						

The overage is calculated as the meter plus 10%. For example, if you use an extra \$15 in hydro, you will be charged \$20 ( $$15 \times 1.10 = $16.50$ ). If you use an extra \$48 in hydro, you will be charged \$100 ( $$48 \times 1.10 = $52.80$ ). Hydro overage is due upon check out or on the next month's fee

Other Charges	Daily	Rental Rate	Period Total	Period	Guest Pays
Overnight parking outside RV site (includes GST)	\$	10.00		per night	
Shed Rental (insulated, baseboard heat) plus GST	\$	8.50	\$ 255.00	per month	

Note: Fees subject to change without notice